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Surveillance Sales Team

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R050125

NE
1 RSM Ray Wall 774.275.8314 Raymond.Wall@us.i-pro.com

AM Mallory Reissnecker 832.291.2834 Mallory.Reissnecker@us.i-pro.com

NE
2 RSM Kevin Lyons 862.763.3356 Kevin.Lyons@us.i-pro.com

RSM Deren Alvarez 908.239.2129 Deren.Alvarez@us.i-pro.com
AM Rob Burns 512.496.1634 Robert.Burns@us.i-pro.com

NE
3 RSM JJ Mathews 614.867.4636 Jeffrey.Mathews@us.i-pro.com

AM Scott Gilmore 713.955.1298 Scott.Gilmore@us.i-pro.com

NE
4 RSM Chris Hudac 724.272.8606 Chris.Hudac@us.i-pro.com

AM Darrell Andrews 713.955.1374 Darrell.Andrews@us.i-pro.com

NORTHEAST

Distribution Manager
Caleb Fischl  
Caleb.Fischl@us.i-pro.com 
713.581.9241

Distribution Manager
Scott O’Dea  
Scott.Odea@us.i-pro.com 
224.330.7109

Trainers
Joey Friddell  

       
Joey.Friddell@us.i-pro.com 
936.689.1110

US Offices
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

Director of Sales Americas
Nick Toth 
518.222.0914	  
Nick.Toth@us.i-pro.com

Director of Federal Sales
Michelle Chapin 
571.919.7360	  
Michelle.Chapin@us.i-pro.com

Regional Sales Director - North East
Jeff Hickey
732.492.4432	  
Jeff.Hickey@us.i-pro.com

Manager, Account Management
Brandon Hoffman 
713.581.9243�	  
Brandon.Hoffman@us.i-pro.com
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FL
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Surveillance Sales Team

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R050125

SE
1 RSM Jamie Rutherford 847.892.6963 James.Rutherford@us.i-pro.com

AM Ruadhri Kenny 713.955.1869 Ruadhri.Kenny@us.i-pro.com

SE
2 RSM Brett Burruss 404.977.9887 Brett.Burruss@us.i-pro.com

AM Ruadhri Kenny 713.955.1869 Ruadhri.Kenny@us.i-pro.com

SE
3 RSM Glenn Dunkirk 832.987.2413 Glenn.Dunkirk@us.i-pro.com

AM Jose Conejo 713.581.9242 Jose.Conejo@us.i-pro.com

SE
4 RSM Brittany Chucker 240.419.9988 Brittany.Chucker@us.i-pro.com

AM Victor Luna 713.955.1931 Victor.Luna@us.i-pro.com

SOUTHEAST

Distribution Manager
Caleb Fischl  
Caleb.Fischl@us.i-pro.com 
713.581.9241

Distribution Manager
Scott O’Dea  
Scott.Odea@us.i-pro.com 
224.330.7109

Trainers
Joey Friddell  

       
Joey.Friddell@us.i-pro.com 
936.689.1110

US Offices
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

Director of Sales Americas
Nick Toth 
518.222.0914	  
Nick.Toth@us.i-pro.com

Director of Federal Sales
Michelle Chapin 
571.919.7360	  
Michelle.Chapin@us.i-pro.com

Regional Sales Director - South East
Matt Alford
919.805.8044	  
Matt.Alford@us.i-pro.com

Manager, Account Management
Brandon Hoffman 
713.581.9243�	  
Brandon.Hoffman@us.i-pro.com



Distribution Manager
Caleb Fischl  
Caleb.Fischl@us.i-pro.com 
713.581.9241

Distribution Manager
Scott O’Dea  
Scott.Odea@us.i-pro.com 
224.330.7109

Trainers
Michael Allbritton 

        
Michael.Allbritton@us.i-pro.com 
862.236.0935

US Offices
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

CENTRAL

Director of Sales Americas
Nick Toth 
518.222.0914	  
Nick.Toth@us.i-pro.com

Director of Federal Sales
Michelle Chapin 
571.919.7360	  
Michelle.Chapin@us.i-pro.com

Regional Sales Director - Central
Charles Reed 
563.468.1909 
Charles.Reed@us.i-pro.com

Manager, Account Management
Brandon Hoffman 
713.581.9243�	  
Brandon.Hoffman@us.i-pro.com

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R050125

Surveillance Sales Team
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C1

RSM Trey Hisle 210.262.7222 Trey.Hisle@us.i-pro.com
Pete Rampp 682.270.5555 Pete.Rampp@us.i-pro.com

ARSM Vesko Radulovic 713.581.9244 Vesko.Radulovic@us.i-pro.com
AM Richard Spooner 713.581.9227 Richard.Spooner@us.i-pro.com

C2

RSM Graham Smith 214.454.7176 Graham.Smith@us.i-pro.com
Pete Rampp 682.270.5555 Pete.Rampp@us.i-pro.com

ARSM Vesko Radulovic 713.581.9244 Vesko.Radulovic@us.i-pro.com
AM Naji El Nassar 713.581.9234 Naji.Elnassar@us.i-pro.com

C3

RSM Hannah Brauer 314.452.7165 Hannah.Brauer@us.i-pro.com
AM Justin Nguyen 713.581.9276 Justin.Nguyen@us.i-pro.com

C4

RSM Phillip Maxwell 630.886.3355 Phillip.Maxwell@us.i-pro.com
AM Justin Nguyen 713.581.9276 Justin.Nguyen@us.i-pro.com

C5

RSM Bill Bangtson 612.352.6008 Bill.Bangtson@us.i-pro.com
AM Christian McConnell 713.581.9236 Christian.McConnell@us.i-pro.com

1

2



Distribution Manager
Caleb Fischl  
Caleb.Fischl@us.i-pro.com 
713.581.9241

Distribution Manager
Scott O’Dea  
Scott.Odea@us.i-pro.com 
224.330.7109

Trainers
Michael Allbritton 

        
Michael.Allbritton@us.i-pro.com 
862.236.0935

US Offices
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

WEST

Director of Sales Americas
Nick Toth 
518.222.0914	  
Nick.Toth@us.i-pro.com

Director of Federal Sales
Michelle Chapin 
571.919.7360	  
Michelle.Chapin@us.i-pro.com

District Sales Manager
Kevin Thompson	  
Kevin.Thompson@us.i-pro.com 

Manager, Account Management
Brandon Hoffman 
713.581.9243�	  
Brandon.Hoffman@us.i-pro.com

i-PRO Americas Inc. | R050125

Surveillance Sales Team
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S1 RSM Tad Reid 801.618.8759 Tad.Reid@us.i-pro.com

AM Chris Garcia 847.892.6998 Chris.Garcia@us.i-pro.com

W
S2 RSM Patricio Baca 949.750.7001 Patricio.Baca@us.i-pro.com

AM Kyle Doherty 214.862.0361 Kyle.Doherty@us.i-pro.com

W
S3 RSM Larry Perkins 360.281.3873 Larry.Perkins@us.i-pro.com

AM Kyle Doherty 214.862.0361 Kyle.Doherty@us.i-pro.com
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2



i-PRO Americas Inc. | R050125

Sales/Product Engineers & Trainers

Sales Engineers

NE2 Ron Lillman 201.463.1052 Ron.Lillman@us.i-pro.com

SE2   SE4 Tim Loth 470.892.4486 Timberley.Loth@us.i-pro.com

SE1   NE4 Gregory Philpot 513.997.4408 Gregory.Philpot@us.i-pro.com

NE1   NE4 Alvin Rodriguez 347.268.0384 Alvin.Rodriguez@us.i-pro.com

C1   C2 Rick Garza 281.753.2465 Ricardo.Garza@us.i-pro.com

C3   SE3 Ben Parham 423.702.1952 Ben.Parham@us.i-pro.com

C4   C5 Ash Siyani 218.280.4510 Ash.Siyani@us.i-pro.com

WS1 Mel Schantz 551.482.8664 Mel.Schantz@us.i-pro.com

WS2   Luis Saldana 562.239.7047 Luis.Saldana@us.i-pro.com

WS3 Bob Herold 559.477.2080 Bob.Herold@us.i-pro.com

Canada Joseph Vano Joseph.Vano@ca.i-pro.com

LATAM Rafael Quintanilla Rafael.Quintanilla@ext.i-pro.com
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Distribution Manager
Caleb Fischl  
Caleb.Fischl@us.i-pro.com 
713.581.9241

Distribution Manager
Scott O’Dea  
Scott.Odea@us.i-pro.com 
224.330.7109

Manager of Sales Engineering
Mel Schantz 
551.482.8664� 
Mel.Schantz@us.i-pro.com

TRAINERS
Michael Allbritton 

        
Michael.Allbritton@us.i-pro.com 
862.236.0935

Joey Friddell  
       

Joey.Friddell@us.i-pro.com 
936.689.1110

US Offices
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806

Product Engineers
Mustafa Shahriyar 
mustafa.shahriyar@us.i-pro.com
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Business Development
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Business Development Managers

Southeast Jake Flynn 385.272.8175 Jake.Flynn@us.i-pro.com

West Kevin Thompson 512.800.5245 Kevin.Thompson@us.i-pro.com

Northeast Alicia Pereira 610.739.6914 Alicia.Pereira@us.i-pro.com

Midwest Jeff Kunz 801.244.3946 Jeff.Kunz@us.i-pro.com

Central Mfon Ubaha 832.533.4576 Mfon.Ubaha@us.i-pro.com

A&E Manager

Glenn Adair 914.629.4300 Glenn.Adair@us.i-pro.com

1

2

Director of Business  
Development
Josh Dempsey  
Josh.Dempsey@us.i-pro.com 
614.582.4267

US Offices
1. Houston, TX Office
8550 Fallbrook, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77064

2. Anaheim, CA Office
2390 E. Orangewood Ave., Suite 490
Anaheim, CA 92806
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Video Surveillance 
Manufacturer Rep Firm Contact Map
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VIDEO SURVEILLANCE
MANUFACTURER REP FIRM CONTACT MAP 

LCA Sales
914.347.4900

DataStrait Networks, Inc.
763.746.4466

Thomas L. Dowell & Associates
314.849.4234

The Atkins Group
603.635.0828

SVC Marketing, Inc
513.646.1416

MBH Reps
214.783.8749

Taylor Long & Associates
360.892.8300

Intelligent Systems Marketing, Inc.
916.631.7740

Security Reps LLC
954.817.6141

Open Door, Inc.
888.788.4224
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OPEN

Streamline Technologies Inc. 916.295.4932 www.streamlinereps.net

Open Door, Inc. 602.284.8972 www.opendeye.com

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SVC Marketing, Inc. 513.646.1416 www.svcmarketinginc.com

HWP www.hwpco.com

REP Marketing Solutions, Inc. 800.977.2116 www.repms.net

Devine180 224.650.6863 www.devine180.com

https://repms.net/index.php

